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Newsflash – M/V MOL Proficiency v.232S/233N – Cape Town Omission 
 
 
Dear Valued ONE Customer, 
 

We regret to advise that as a result of ongoing delays in CTCT due to productivity and 
weather the M/V MOL Proficiency v.232S/233N will omit her Cape Town call.  
Cape Town imports will be discharged in Durban and transferred to the M/V MOL Presence 
v.232S. The one benefit of this action in the interest of stabilising the overall SAECS 
schedule is that exports from Durban to Europe will have very fast transit times which will 
assist the fruit industry at this time of year. 
 
The schedule details are as below: 
 
 
M/V MOL Proficiency v.232S/233N 
PORT  ETA    ETB    ETD 
ZADUR        1600 Sat 15-Jul-23  0600 Mon 17-Jul-23  0600 Thu 20-Jul-23      
MAPTM 0600 Fri 04-Aug-23  0700 Fri 04-Aug-23  1600 Fri 04-Aug-23 
NLRTM        0430 Tue 08-Aug-23  0700 Tue 08-Aug-23  1900 Wed 09-Aug-23  
GBLGP        2200 Thu 10-Aug-23   0200 Fri 11-Aug-23  2200 Fri 11-Aug-23 
 
Cape Town imports schedule 
 
M/V MOL Presence v.232S 
PORT  ETA    ETD 
ZADUR        Sat 22-Jul-23   Thu 27-Jul-23 
ZACPT      Tue 01-Aug-23  Fri 04-Aug-23 
 

 

 
If you have any questions do not hesitate to contact your local sales office. Contact details 
can be found on our website https://www.one-line.com/. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
ONE Global Liner Management Division 


